WIN A 75" SAMSUNG UHD TV

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Nicholette Grubb a7 Dina Tyler 98 Christine Smith
2 Sophie Jones 48 Jane Binek 99 Jo-anne Parry
3 Hazel Jacques 54 Nikki Bird 100 Sophie Jones
5 Mark Hill 56 Christine Smith 101 Kerri Garbett
7 Lisa Daly 57 Maryann Johnson 102 Chloe Ward

8 Natalie Mills 58 Leah Ebanks 103 Jodie North

9 Sharon Palmer 59 Sabrina Raybould 105 Demi Clair
11 Liam Avery Liam Avery 60 Tracey Wood 106 Jane Mcfarlane
14 Dina Tyler 61 Laura Mason 107 Carly Corbett
15 Nikki Bird 62 Lynne Kings 108 Danielle Cox
16 Tammy Clarke 64 Katie Eades 110 Lisa Daly

17 Rebecca Bunn 69 Joe Davies 111 Peter Hawkes
19 Sheila Reeves 70 Lisa Daly 114 Kelly Proudman
21 Lisa Lou Williams 71 Stacey Dean 115 Tony Nicklin
22 Gemma Whittall 72 Natalie Mills 116 Lynne Kings
24 Annette Payne 74 Hazel Jacques 118 Tom Round
25 Deborah Marsh 75 Jessica Dance 119 Laura Hegarty
27 Jonathan Martin 76 Natalie Mills 121 Demi Clair
28 Nicola Gibson 78 Emma Davis 124 Kerri Garbett
29 Danielle Cox 81 Karen Mcafee 125 Christine Smith
30 Courtney Reilly 82 Sophie Jones 127 Elizabeth Stokes
31 Billie-jo Taylor 83 Clare Brindley 130 Emma Ralley
32 Oliver Ahlen 84 Robert Evans 133 Gemma Hawthorne
33 Sophie Jones 86 Amy Nijjar 134 Simon Carney
34 Natalie Mills 87 Nicole S 136 Simone Stewart
36 Tom Round 88 Simon Carney 137 Lisa Daly

39 Denela Ashfield 89 Deborah Marsh 138 Charlotte Campbell
40 Vanessa Hill 91 Karen Mcafee 139 Lynne Kings
41 Zoey Hill 92 Michelle Smithson 140 Lee Mcloughlin
42 Katie Dunnaway 93 Simon Carney 141 Lee Mcloughlin
43 Hazel Jacques 94 Natalie Mills 142 Katie Evans
45 Lee Mcloughlin 96 Thomas Greenhouse 143 Sophie Jones
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144
145
146
148
149
150
155
156
157
158
160
161
163
168
170
173
174
175
176
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
190
191
192
194
195
196

Donna Hill
Lynne Kings
Sophie Jones
Dina Tyler
Julie Mcginty
Chloe Evans
Natalie Mills
Amy Osik
Sarah Pike
Daniel Edwards
Daniel Edwards
Amy Nijjar
Paige Leek
Millie Slater
Thomas Greenhouse
Emily Lawlor
Natasha Plant
Jacqueline Ebanks
Ryan Ing
Charlene Charl
Dina Tyler
Sabrina Raybould
Robert Evans
Tyler Brown
Kelsey Mcgregor
Amy Nijjar
Natalie Mills
Craig Evans
Samantha Kelly
Michelle Poole
Courtney Reilly
Simon Carney

198
199
200
202
203
204
206
207
208
209
213
214
215
216
217
221
222
223
224
225
226
229
232
233
234
236
239
241
242
243
244
246

Christine Smith
Dean Davis
Chloe Ward

Kelly Proudman
Tracy Owen

Elizabeth Stokes

Deborah Marsh
Zama Zama

Sonia Hickman
Jodie North
Lee Taylor

Kelsey Mcgregor
Stephanie Aitchison
Michelle Andrews
Lydia Nixon
Christine Smith
Annette Payne
Ryan Ing
Elaine Pugh
Mark Hill
Sophie Jones
Joanne Green
Elizabeth Stokes
Lee Mcloughlin
Nikki Bird
Peter Hawkes
Sophie Jones
Corin Macgregor

Lee Mcloughlin
Kerri Garbett

Amy Osik
Callum Rothery

247
250
251
252
253
254
255
257
259
262
263
264
268
269
270
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
284
285
287
288
289
291
292
293

Amy Nijjar
Annette Payne
Chloe Ward
Donna Hill
Thomas Greenhouse
Amy Wilkinson
Chloe Ward
Sophie Jones
Tracey Lynn
Anita Wedderburn
Donna Hill
Lee Potts
Kelly Garrish
Wayne Hickman
Hazel Jacques
Tom Round
Maryann Johnson
Gemma Hawthorne
Cody Tookey
Jane Binek
Nikki Bird
Chloe Ward
Carly Corbett
Sharon Palmer
Georgia Small
Danielle Cox
Ryan Ing
Harj Ganger
Amy Nijjar
Jody Hall
Sophie Jones

Chelsie Jones

Total: 730

Draw: December 5, 2025 9:28 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

294 Lisa Daly 340 Lisa Daly 400 Sonj Ess
295 Natalie Mills 342 Deanna Baker 401 Nicole Myrie
297 Tom Round 346 Daryl Sankey 402 Jodie North
299 Leigh Wright 347 Maggie Evans 404 Joanne Bodman
300 Lynne Kings 348 Michelle Andrews 405 Sabrina Raybould
302 Laura Stone 349 Jordon Paterson 406 Courtney Reilly
304 Donna Hill 350 Nikki Bird 409 Sophie Jones
306 Holly Jones 351 Donna Hill 410 Elizabeth Hughes
307 Tracy Owen 352 Joanne Alldritt 413 Lee Potts
308 Natalie Mills 353 Karen Burton 414 Amy Osik
309 Nikki Bird 355 Zeddy Zed 417 Jayne Giriffiths
310 Donna Hill 358 Daniella Bates 419 Jean Robinson
311 Chloe Ward 359 Lisa Harper 420 Jenny Smith
312 Kerry Farley 361 Amy Nijjar 421 Deyal Higgs
313 Liam Avery Liam Avery 362 Lee Potts 422 Ryan Ing
314 Wayne Hickman 363 Natasha Plant 424 Emma Davis
315 Lisa Broadstock 364 Amy Nijjar 425 Robert Evans
316 Paul Jenkins 365 Marisa Lally-peacock 426 Corin Macgregor
317 Annette Payne 367 Debi Tromans 429 Chloe Elizabeth
319 Claire Arnold 371 Natalie Mills 430 Zeddy Zed
320 Nicola Gibson 373 Natalie Lloyd 431 Danielle Cox
321 Corretta Mccooty 376 Amy Osik 432 Natalie Mills
323 Lee Mcloughlin 378 Paige Leek 433 Margaret Rose
324 Hill Katie 381 Jean Robinson 434 Hazel Jacques
325 Lisa Daly 383 Dean Thompson 435 Aimee Noone
328 Ceri Horsley 384 Nicole Louise 437 Deborah Marsh
330 Maryann Johnson 389 Emma Davis 441 Kelly Benion
331 Lucus Challenor 390 Paige Leek 442 Jodie North
333 Leah Ebanks 394 Natalie Mills 446 Mark Hill
336 Julie Lawrenson 396 Lisa Daly 447 Mark Hill
338 Nicole Louise 397 Kelly Proudman 448 Muhammad Rehan
339 Marie Hunt 399 Hazel Jacques 449 Natalie Mills
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

451 Karlee Miller 517 Simon Carney 576 Sam Nicholls
452 Elizabeth Stokes 519 Tony Nicklin 579 Lisa Done
455 Eve Meakin 520 Sophie Jones 585 Paige Leek
456 Shauna Connolly 523 Katie Gardner 586 Joanne Fleet
459 Aaron Mcgee 524 Hazel Jacques 588 Julie Mcginty
464 Susan Brittle 527 Amy Nijjar 589 Wendy Claire
466 Maryann Johnson 529 Chloe Ward 590 Susan Wall
467 Katie Gardner 530 Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£ 591 Colin Hitch
468 Toni Crowley 531 Robyn Singh 596 Robert Evans
471 Laura Mason 532 Danielle Cox 605 Megan Latham
475 Jessica Dance 534 Laura Stone 607 Kerry Hodgetts
476 Craig Evans 537 Natalie Mills 609 Sophie Jones
478 Donna Blewitt 541 Paige Leek 610 Joanne Green
481 Emma Davis 543 Lisa Daly 612 Paige Leek
483 Peter Hawkes 546 Becky Love 615 Corin Macgregor
485 Corin Macgregor 547 Luke Dunn 617 Keeley Blake
487 Lee Potts 549 Tony Nicklin 618 Charlotte Campbell
488 Lisa Harper 550 Gemma Hawthorne 619 Amy Nijjar
489 Katie Tycer 551 Amy Nijjar 625 Sophie Jones
490 Peter Smith 552 Zeddy Zed 627 Simon Carney
492 Deborah Marsh 555 Sabrina Raybould 629 Deborah Marsh
493 Louise Wyatt 557 Zoe Duffield-reid 630 Sonj Ess
496 Paul Jenkins 558 Tony Nicklin 632 Craig Collins
497 Mark Hill 559 Lynne Kings 636 Leigh Wright
500 Courtney Reilly 561 Joanne Copson 637 Maggie Evans
501 Josh Richards 562 Lynne Kings 640 Ryan Ing
503 Lewis lezzi 563 Lee Mcloughlin 641 Joanne Francis
506 Carly Corbett 564 Nikki Bird 642 Natalie Mills
507 Ryan Ing 566 Sheila Reeves 646 Faye Beck
508 Lisa Daly 567 Claire Arnold 648 Karen Burton
511 Joanne Bodman 570 Katie Gardner 649 Shellie Tandy
515 Lisa Daly 574 Mark Hill 651 Donna Hall
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

652 Lee Potts 717 Robert Evans 774 Jonathan Martin
653 Chloe Ward 719 Samantha Talbot 776 Sheila Reeves
654 Karlee Miller 720 Gemma Whittall 77 Tracy Owen
656 Donna Hill 722 Tracey Wood 779 Natalie Davies
663 Donna Hill 723 Dina Tyler 780 Nicholas Bas
664 Shannon Wildman 724 Paige Leek 783 Dina Tyler
665 Charlotte Campbell 725 Josh Richards 784 Kelsey Mcgregor
669 Jessica Dance 729 Paul Jenkins 787 Annette Payne
672 Laura Hegarty 730 Deborah Marsh 794 Dina Tyler
674 Kia Mckeown 731 Billie-jo Taylor 795 Sophie Jones
676 Simon Carney 733 Lee Hadley 796 Keeley Blake
677 Debbie Brookes 736 Billiejo Jansen 797 Emma Gardner
679 Amy Nijjar 737 Lisa Hodson 799 Eve Meakin
683 Mark Hill 739 Vicki Skitt 802 Demi Clair
684 Amy Nijjar 741 Demi Clair 803 Dina Tyler
685 Natalie Mills 742 Jo Downing 807 Gemma Hawthorne
687 Corin Macgregor 744 Sophie Jones 808 Vanessa Hill
690 Lisa Daly 747 Zeddy Zed 809 Natalie Marandola
691 Louise Wyatt 749 Megan P 811 Lisa Daly

693 Shannon Wildman 755 Joanne Bullock 812 Hazel Jacques
698 Keeley Blake 756 Sabrina Raybould 813 Ryan Ing

700 Carly Corbett 757 Christine Smith 815 Chloe Ward
702 Nikki Bird 758 Natalie Davies 818 Anna-marie Woodhall
703 Laura Stone 759 Christine Smith 820 Leighann Williams
706 Danielle Cox 760 Nikki Bird 821 Lucus Challenor
707 Teresa Hill 761 Karen Mcafee 822 Aaron Mcgee
708 Sophie Jones 764 Peter Smith 823 Katrina Ashfield
711 Mark Hill 766 Sophie Jones 824 Simon Carney
712 Billie-jo Taylor 767 Demi Clair 826 Linda Bills
713 Charlotte Campbell 769 Lynn Hadley 827 Asy Rehman
715 Billie-jo Taylor 770 Jodie North 828 Lee Norton
716 Keeley Blake 773 Lynne Kings 829 Tom Round

Total: 730 « Draw: December 5, 2025 9:28 pm Page 5 of 8
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

830 Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£ 888 Lisa Done 946 Tyler Brown
831 Lisa Done 891 Ryan Ing 949 Chloe Ward
834 Rachel Follos 892 Harj Ganger 950 Ryan Ing
835 Charlene Charl 893 Chloe Ward 954 Karen Kirkham
837 Lerissa Bell 895 Zeddy Zed 955 Teresa Hill
838 Lee Norton 898 Becky Love 958 Anthony Ohara
841 Sharon Palmer 900 Sabrina Raybould 960 Paul Jenkins
844 Tom Round 902 Demi Clair 961 Daniel Edwards
845 Katie Green 903 Nakita Bastable 963 Lynette Williams
846 Annette Payne 904 Laura Mason 966 Donna Hill
850 Katie Green 905 Tammy Clarke 967 Kia Mckeown
851 Donna Hill 908 Sharon Berger 969 Jo Downing
853 Emma Gardner 909 Robert Harris Robert Harris 970 Nic Holloway
861 Mandy Hornby 911 Sam Nicholls 972 Daniel Shorthouse
862 Natalie Mills 913 Lea Chater 974 Ryan Ing
863 Nicola Bimson 914 Demi Clair 975 Simon Carney
865 Ryan Ing 917 Shaun Costin 976 Lauren Dale
867 Sophie Jones 918 Nakita Bastable 978 Suranne Aziz
868 Keeley Blake 919 Danielle Hickman 979 Sophie Jones
871 Cherie Grazier 921 Alesley Downes 980 Aimee Noone
872 Mary Aitken 922 Sophie Jones 982 Danielle Cox
876 Debi Tromans 924 Jody Hall 983 Amy Nijjar
877 Courtney Reilly 931 Paige Leek 984 Aimee Noone
878 Lee Mcloughlin 933 Wayne Hickman 990 Jane Binek
879 Victoria Palmer 935 Cody Hassall 991 Lydia Nixon
880 Karlee Miller 936 Julie Mcginty 993 Peter Hawkes
881 Liam Baron 938 Teresa Hill 994 Laura Mason
882 Lisa Harper 939 Peter Hawkes 995 Julie Lawrenson
883 Amy Nijjar 940 Aimee Noone 999 Emma Davis
884 Dean Davis 942 Rachel Follos 1000 Gemma Hawthorne
885 Amy Nijjar 943 Karlee Miller 1002 Sabrina Raybould
886 Joanne Bullock 944 Lynne Kings 1003 Danielle Cox
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1004
1005
1007
1008
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1018
1019
1021
1023
1026
1027
1028
1031
1034
1036
1039
1042
1046
1049
1050
1051
1055
1056
1057
1059
1060
1061

Gemma Soper
Chloe Ward
Ryan Ing
Lisa Broadstock
Mel Seward
Zeddy Zed
Paige Leek
Kerri Garbett
Joanne Alldritt
Charlotte Bowen
Kerri Garbett
Peter Hawkes
Joanne Green
Natalie Mills
Amy Nijjar
Demi Clair
Robert Harris Robert Harris
Tony Nicklin
Paul Sidebottom
Demi Clair
Natalie Mills
Chloe Elizabeth
Chloe Ward
Dave Russell
Julie Lawrenson
Lisa Daly
Charlotte Campbell
Amy Osik
Emma Ralley
Sabrina Raybould
Paul Sidebottom

Sophie Jones

1062
1064
1065
1066
1067
1069
1070
1071
1073
1074
1075
1077
1078
1081
1086
1087
1089
1091
1094
1095
1096
1097
1102
1105
1107
1108
1109
1114
1118
1120
1121
1122

Ticket No. Name

Kia Mckeown
Kelly Proudman
Corin Macgregor

Natalie Tyson

Tracy Owen

Lisa Daly
Nikki Bird
Lee Mcloughlin
Annette Payne
Tyler Brown
Gemma Hawthorne
Simon Carney
Mark Hill
Anita Wedderburn
Kerry Mann
Craig Evans
Amy Osik
Tom Round

Danielle Cox

Deborah Marsh
Mark Hill
Leigh Wright
Lynne Kings
Gemma Hawthorne
Adrienne Bradley
Eve Meakin
Demi Clair
Thomas Greenhouse
Katie Gardner
Amy Nijjar
Ryan Ing
Panela Cremin

1124
1126
1127
1133
1135
1136
1138
1139
1140
1143
1144
1146
1148
1150
1156
1157
1159
1161
1162
1163
1164
1167
1168
1169
1178
1181
1184
1186
1187
1188
1189
1192

WIN A 75" SAMSUNG UHD TV

Ticket No. Name

Amy Nijjar
Nicola Daniels
Daniel Edwards
Lee Taylor
Dave Russell
Thomas Greenhouse
Wayne Hickman
Daniella Bates
Craig Evans
Christine Smith
Christine Smith
Dina Tyler
Danielle Leavy
Joshua Harvey
Annette Payne
Katie Dunnaway
Nikki Nightingale
Mandy Onions
Lisa Daly
Sarah Pike
Kia Mckeown
Sophie Jones
Deborah Marsh
Lee Mcloughlin
Lydia Nixon
Carly Corbett
Sam Nicholls
Billie-jo Taylor
Rebecca Bunn
Chloe Ward
Katie Eades
Zeddy Zed

Total: 730

Draw: December 5, 2025 9:28 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1193 Ryan Ing 1256 Jo Downing
1194 Lisa Harper 1257 Rebecca May
1197 Amy Nijjar 1258 Annette Payne
1200 Joanne Bodman 1259 Chloe Ward
1204 Dina Tyler 1260 Sharon Palmer
1206 Sabrina Raybould 1261 Charlotte Haslam
1208 Lisa Daly 1262 Zeddy Zed
1209 Amy Nijjar 1263 Katie Dunnaway
1212 Lucus Challenor 1264 Lisa Harper
1213 Joanne Green 1265 Dina Tyler
1217 Sophie Jones 1268 Neil Hollington
1218 Deborah Marsh 1269 Natalie Mills
1219 Annette Payne 1270 Paige Leek
1222 Christine Smith 1272 Peter Hawkes
1223 Sheila Reeves 1276 Danielle Cox
1226 Nicola Bimson 1277 Tammy Clarke
1227 Hazel Jacques 1282 Gemma Hadley
1229 Zeddy Zed 1284 Becky Love
1232 Danny Hunt 1285 Shauna Connolly
1233 Peter Hawkes 1286 Daryl Sankey
1234 Julie Mcginty 1289 Hazel Jacques
1235 Craig Evans 1291 Cherie Grazier
1237 Carley Williams 1292 Karen Burton
1240 Paul Sidebottom 1294 Susan Wall
1241 Charlotte Haslam 1296 Deanna Baker
1243 Lynn Hadley 1298 Sabrina Raybould
1244 Daniel Shorthouse

1245 Sophie Jones

1246 Sheila Reeves

1247 Lee Norton

1253 Karlee Miller

1254 Wayne Hickman
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